Low Bidder:

Breakwater Staircase Proejct @ South Carlsbad State Beach Campground
April 10, 2017 @ 2pm

Noble E&C, Inc.
Fordyce Construction
O'Connell Engineering

Atom Engineering

Labor
$10,000
$46,386
$46,450
$77,000

Mob & Bond
$7,000
$2,500
$6,000
$5,000

Materials
$6,870
$1,000
$9,000
$6,398

Total
$23,870
$49,886
$61,450
$88,398



