## Breakwater Staircase Proejct @ South Carlsbad State Beach Campground April 10, 2017 @ 2pm

		Labor	Mob & Bond	Materials	Total
Low Bidder:	Noble E&C, Inc.	\$10,000	\$7,000	\$6,870	\$23,870
	Fordyce Construction	\$46,386	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$49,886
	O'Connell Engineering	\$46,450	\$6,000	\$9,000	\$61,450
	Atom Engineering	\$77,000	\$5,000	\$6,398	\$88,398